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Contact Name Contact Phone Company Name Contact email Service

Bill Cowhey 860.810.2043 Brett's Coring brettscoredrilling@att.net Core Drilling

Chip Bloodgood 203.561.1650
Control Wizards, 

Inc.
chip@controlwizards.com Temperature Controls

Mary Rossi 203.333.4183 Chapin and Bangs mary@cbsteel.com
Steel Fabricator / 

supplier

Bob Wade 203.240.0125
CFM Test and 

Balance Corporation
cfm@snet.net Testing and Balancing

Charlie Kindya 203.797.4539
City of Danbury 

Water Company
c.kindya@danbury-ct.gov

Water Meters / 

Backflows

Charles Billington 914.937.0800
Concrete Cutting 

Company
charles@concretecuttingcompany.com Core Drilling

Kirk Paluska 860.243.0350 Ductco, LLC kpaluska@ductco.com Duct Fabrications

Lee Scott 203.445.9991 Accutrol LLC lscott@accutrolllc.com VAV Air Valves

Gary Oppedisano Jr 203.445.1821
G&O Mechanical 

LLC
garyjr@gomechanical.com Mechanical Contractor

Tary Tarlton III 203.748.3113
Kenosia 

Construction
ellist@kenosiaconstruction.com General Contractor

Wayne Edmunds (203) 376-3035 KMK Insulation wedmunds@kmkinsulation.com
Mechanical Insulating 

Contractor

Terry Trott (203) 640-3532
Mechanical 

Insulation Systems

Mechanical Insulating 

Contractor

Dave Barzetti (203) 748-3200 Barzetti Welding sideout56@aol.com Welding Fabricator

Pete Jacobs (585) 610-7141 Pete Jacobs Welding pjake_83@yahoo.com Welding Fabricator

Jim (203) 948-3642 Jim's Welding Welding Fabricator

Bob Choiniere (860) 653-0077 Mistras Services
NDE, X-ray / radiographic 

testing

Jason Firth (860) 305-7052 ApplustRTD USA Jason.Firth@applusrtd.com
NDE, X-ray / radiographic 

testing

Walt Kos (860) 882-3910 Team Industrial 
NDE, X-ray / radiographic 

testing

Ginny Martin 860.470.3344
AA Plus Bonding 

Services LLC
gmartin@aaplusbonding.com Bonding Agent

Kevin Gates (860) 620-0171
A & S Saw Cutting & 

Core Drilling
kagates@procompanies.com Core Drilling

Brian Pearson 860.209.2371
A & S Saw Cutting & 

Core Drilling
bpearson@procompanies.com Core Drilling

Matt Butler (269) 998-9123
Allied Mechanical 

Services, Inc
mbutler@alliedmechanical.com

Mechanical Contractor / 

Pipe Duct Fabricator

Steve Ouellette (203) 509-5305 American Rooter SOuellette@americanrooter.com Drain Cleaning

Gabriel Andrews (251) 586-5838
Independent 

Welding
Welder

Jay Eckart (203) 583-7575 Atlas Demolition atlasboiler@yahoo.com Demo Contractor

Joe Furman (203) 410-5432 Automated Logic Joseph.Furman@automatedlogic.com Temperature Controls

Jamie Ayuso 203-466-0588 Safway Jayuso@brandsafway.com
Scaffolding erector and 

rentals

Todd Barber (203) 589-0085 Barber Fire Stop Firestop Contractor

Melissa Barsevich (203) 305-9118 Highline Crane melissa@highlinecrane.com
Crane / Rigging / 

Equipment Staging

John Gallagher (203) 565-5131 Highline Crane HC@highlinecrane.com
Crane / Rigging / 

Equipment Staging

Mark Robinson 203.802.8504 Highline Crane mark@highlinecrane.com
Crane / Rigging / 

Equipment Staging
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Jack Keaveney (203) 597-7828 Industrial Riggers jkeaveney@industrialriggers.com
Crane / Rigging / 

Equipment Staging

David Bordeau 203.509.8173 Industrial Riggers dbordeau@industrialriggers.com
Crane / Rigging / 

Equipment Staging

Jim Schrade (203) 924-2000 A Quick Pick Crane jims@aquickpickcrane.com
Crane / Rigging / 

Equipment Staging

Bill Healey 203.792.6722 Healey Crane
Crane / Rigging / 

Equipment Staging

Eric Benson 860.489.7994 Benco Roofing Roofing Contractor

Ed DeForge (973) 890-9040;42 Best Roofing Roofing Contractor

Franco Capocci 203.327.1120 Camsan Inc f.Capocci@camsaninc.com Electrical Contractor

Eric (860) 346-6081
Champion Concrete 

Cutting-Ne
Core Drilling

Jeff Colasante 203.913.7001 Bennett and Cole jeffc@bennettandcole.com
Water treatment  

Contractor

Matt Colletti (860) 989-9611
Seismic Control 

Products
matt@seismiccontrolproducts.com

Seismic and vibration 

isolation 

Jason Broyles 203.214.1048
Composed 

Technology 
jbroyles@composedsolutions.com

Phone systems 

contractor

800.992.4455 Call Before You Dig
Excavating Logistics 

Specialist

Ralph Fico (203) 231-0605
Duct Diagnostics, 

LLC
info@ductdiagnostics.com

Duct cleaning and 

aerosealing

Carlos Elias (203) 444-2701 Elias Rigging LLC Eliasrigging@gmail.com
Demo Contractor / 

Rigging Light Duty

Charlie Barber 860.573.0334 Flow Tech barber@flowtechinc.com Phoenix Valves
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